Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

Event 7 Under 13 Girls Individual Pursuit Final

Amy POLLOCK W13
Facility code: MED

Weather: 28.7°C, 1005.6hPa, 44.9 %, ~1.1529kg/m?
Start: 12:24 pm, 2026-02-21

Result:

2:27.699 (1.

2026 Victorian Track Championships

Under 17 & Masters
AusCycling x Fairbrother

125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m
875m
1000m
1125m
1250m
1375m
1500m

Timing Detail

6 Laps 1500 m

Split Times

28.393

21.925

23.300

24.645

24.882

24.554

17.266 (5.)
28393 (3.)
39.254 (1.)
50318 (1.)

1:01.755 (1.)

1:13.618 (1.)

1:25.847 (1.)

1:38.263 (1.)

1:50.651 (1.)

2:03.145 (1)

2:15.540 (1)

2:27.699 (1.)

pe

AUSCYCLING

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

PCP: Oskar Pearce
Sunday, 22 February 2026 7:37:21 pm

Organiser: AusCycling



