

2026 Victorian Track Championships
Under 17 & Masters

AusCycling x Fairbrother



Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

Timing Detail

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

Event 7 Under 13 Girls Individual Pursuit Final

6 Laps 1500 m

Amy POLLOCK W13

Facility code: MED

Weather: 28.7°C, 1005.6hPa, 44.9%, ~1.1529kg/m³

Start: 12:24pm, 2026-02-21

Result: 2:27.699 (1.)

Split Times

125m		17.266 (5.)
250m	28.393	28.393 (3.)
375m		39.254 (1.)
500m	21.925	50.318 (1.)
625m		1:01.755 (1.)
750m	23.300	1:13.618 (1.)
875m		1:25.847 (1.)
1000m	24.645	1:38.263 (1.)
1125m		1:50.651 (1.)
1250m	24.882	2:03.145 (1.)
1375m		2:15.540 (1.)
1500m	24.554	2:27.699 (1.)